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S.Y.B .Com. 

S.Y.B.Com. 

SemlV 

Day 01 

Block-0116/03 / 2020 

F.C. IV A2- 0l to 40 

Block-02 16/03/2020 

F.C. IV A2 - 41 to 80 

Block-OS 16 / 03 / 2020 

F.C. IV A2 - 81 to 12 5 

Block -03 16/03 / 2020 

F.C. IV A2 - 126 to 155 

Block -04 16/03 / 2020 

f-' .C. IV A1. - 156 to 160 

F.C. IV Ci - 01 to 20 

Block -06 16 / 03/2020 

F.C. IV C2 - 21 to 50 

Block -09 16 / 03 / 2020 

F.C. IV C2 - 51 to 101 

= 40 

= 40 

= 45 

= 30 

= 05 

= 20 

= 30 

= 50 



S.Y.B.Com. 

S.Y.B.Sc.( cs) 

S.Y.B.Sc. 

S.Y.B.Sc. 

S.Y.B.Sc. 

Block -07 16/03/2020 

F.C. IV 

C.S. - I 

C2 - 102 to 106 

CS 2 - 01 to 21 

Block-08 16/03/2020 

F.C. IV S2 - 01 to 25 

Block-10 16/03/2020 

F.C. IV S2 - 26 to 75 

Block-11 16/03/2020 

F.C. IV S2 - 76 to 103,105,106 

All A.T.K.T Student Seating 

= 05 

= 21 

= 25 

= so 

= 30 



[ 

F.Y.D. ,\ . F.C. I I 

F.Y.13.A. F.C. II 

• F.Y.8./\. F.C. I I 

F.Y.13 .A. -~- II 

P. Y.B.A. F.C. II 

• 
f-. Y.B.A. F.C. II 

1:.Y.B.Co m. F.C. II 

F.Y. 13.C:o 111 . F.C. II 

Sen1 II Regular Exam 

Day 01 

Block 01 16/03/2020 

A2 - 01 to 40 

Block 02 16/03/2020 

A2 - 41 to 80 

Block 05 16/03/2020 

A2 - 81 to 125 

Block 03 16/03/2020 

A2 - 126 to 155 

Block 04 16/03/2020 

A2 - 156 to 180 

Block 06 16/03/2020 

C2 - 181 to 183,,J lg~ , 1gC 

C1-0lto27 

Block 09 16/03/2020 

C1 - 28 to 78 

= 40 

= 40 

= 45 

= 30 

= 25 

= 03 

= 27 

= 50 



F.Y .8.Co rn. 

F.Y.B.Co rn . 

F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B .S c. 

F.Y.B.Sc. (cs) 

F.C. II 

F.C. II 

F.C. I I 

F.C. II 

F.C. II 

C.S. I 

Block 07 16/03/2020 

C1 - 79 to 103 

Block 08 16/03/2020 

C1 -104 to 120 

S1 - 01 to 08 

Block 10 16/03/2020 

S1 - 09 to 58 

Block 1116/03/2020 

S1-59to107./ l b <; 

= 25 

= 17 

= 08 

= 50 

= 43 

CS1 - 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,11,12,13,14,15, 

16,17,19,20 = 18 

fo_r- ::z.~1 \ ?_ ~ '7 I ~ Q 2.C, 
-- 'i ~ · / 

(._ \ r g.1 ( ~~ 
All A.T.K.T Student Seating 
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S.Y.B.A. 

S.Y.B.A. 

S.Y.B.A. 

S.Y.8.A. 

S.Y.B.A. 

S.Y.B.Com. 

S.Y.8.Com. 

S.Y. B.Com. 

Advt. 

Advt. 

Advt. 

Advt. 

SemIV 

Day 02 

Block 0117 /03 /2020 

A2 - 01 to 40 

Block 02 17/03/2020 

A2 - 41 to 80 

Block 03 17/03/2020 

A2 - 81 to 125 

Block 04 17/03/2020 

A2 - 126 to 155 

Block 05 17/03/2020 

Advt. 

Fin. A/c 

A2 - 156 to 160 

C2 - 01 to 20 

Block 06 17/03/2020 

Fin. A/c C2 - 21 to 50 

Block 07 16/03/2020 

Fin. A/c C2- Sltol00 

= 40 

= 40 

= 45 

= 30 

= 05 

= 20 

= 30 

= 50 
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S.Y.B.Com. 

S.Y.B.Sc. 

S.Y.B.Sc. 

S.Y.B.Sc. 

S.Y.B.Sc. 

S.Y.B.Sc. 

S.Y.8.Sc. 

S.Y.B.Sc. 

Block 08 17/03/2020 

Fin. A/c 

Ch em. - I 

C2 - 101 to 106 = 06 

S2 - 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,18, 

19,20,21,22 = 19 

Block 09 17/03/2020 

Chem. - I S2 - 23,24,25,26,27,28,29,30,31, 

32,33,34,35,36,37,38,39,40, 

41,42,44,45,45,46,4 7,48= 2 5 

Block 10 17/03/2020 

Chem. - I S2 - 49,50,51,52,53,54,55,56,5 7,58,59, 

60,61,62,63,64,65,66,67,68,69,70, 

71,72, 73, 7 4, 75,76, 77, 78, 79,80,82, 

83,85,86,87,88,89, 90, 91, 92, 93, 94, 

95,96,97,98,99,100 = 50 

Block 1117 /03/2020 

Chem. - I S2 - 101,102,103 = 03 

Maths. - I S2 - 43,49 = 02 

Micro. - I S2- 15,16,17,81 = 04 

C.S. II CS2 - 01 to 21 = 21 



I Sem Regular Exam Oct. 2019-20 

Day 01 

Block No.: 1 14/10/2019 

F.Y.B.A F.C-1 A1- l To 40 =40 

Block No.: 2 14/10/2019 

F.Y.B.A F.C-1 Ai- 41 To 80 =40 

Block No.: 3 14/10/2019 

F.Y.B.A F.C-1 Ai-81 To 125 =45 

Block No.: 4 14/10/2019 

F.Y.B.A F.C-1 A1- 126 To 155 =30 

) Block No.: 5 14/10/2019 

F.Y.B.A F.C-1 A1- 156 To 180 =25 

Block No.: 6 14/10/2019 

F.Y.B.A F.C-1 A1- 181 To 183 =03 

F.Y.BCOM F.C-1 C1- 01 To 27 =27 

Block No.: 7 14/10/2019 

F.Y.BCOM F.C-1 C 1-28 To 78 =50 

Block No.: 8 14/10/2019 
) 

F.Y.BCOM F.C-1 C1-79- To 103 =25 

Block No.: 9 14/10/2019 

F.Y.BCOM F.C-1 Ci-104 To 120 =17 

F.Y.BSC F.C-1 S1-0lTo 08 =08 

Block No.: 10 14/10/2019 

F.Y.BSC F.C-1 S1-09To 58 =50 

Block No.: 11 14/10/2019 

F.Y.BSC F.C-1 S1-59 TO 107 =43 

F.Y.Bsc[C.S] C.S-11 CS1-01 ,2,3,4,5,6, 7,8,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,I 7,I 8,20 
=18 



F.Y.B.A 

F.Y.B.A 

F.Y.B.A 

F.Y.B.A 

\ ) 

F.Y.B.A 

F.Y.B.A 

F.Y.BCOM 

I Sem Regular Exam Oct. 2019-20 

Day 02 

Block No.: 1 15/10/2019 

ENG( c) A1- 1 To 40 

Block No.: 2 15/10/2019 

ENG( c) A1- 41 To 80 

Block No.: 3 15/10/2019 

ENG( c) A 1-81 To 125 

Block No.: 4 15/10/2019 

ENG( c) A1- 126 To 155 

Block No.: 5 15/10/2019 

ENG( c) A1- 156 To 180 

Block No.: 6 15/10/2019 

ENG( c) A1- 181 To 190 

Com-I Ci- 01 To 20 

=40 / 

-40 / 

=45 / 

-30 / 

=25 / 

=10 J 
=20 / 



F.Y.BCOM 

F.Y.BCOM 

F.Y.BCOM 

F.Y.BSC 

F.Y.Bsc[C.S] 

F.Y.BSC 

Fi "_c cl'-"" 

F.Y.BSC 

Block No.: 7 15/10/2019 

Com-I C 1-21 To 70 

Block No.: 8 15/10/2019 

Com-I Ci-71-To 95 

Block No.: 9 15/10/2019 

Com-I C1-96- To 103 

Chem-I S1-105 To 108 

=50 / 

=25 ✓ 

=08 v 
=04 

C.S-111 CSi-01,2,3,4,5,6, 7,8,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,20 
=18,,__.-

Block No.: IO 15/10/2019 

Chem-I 

) 0 21 

S1-01 To 34, 36 To 40, 42 To 52 

, J 

Block No.: 11 15/10/2019 

Chem-I S1-53 TO 57, 59 to 96, 98 To 104 =50 . .____ 
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